



## 300105C Maxwell House Cappuccino



**Pack Size:** 6 X 1KG

**Details:** This Maxwell House cappuccino with a long-lasting thick 'n' milky froth is good to the last drop!

### Allergen Information

**Contains:**

Milk

**Free from:**

Cereal, Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Nuts, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya

**Suitable for:**

Halal, Vegetarians

### Handling Information

**Directions For Use:**

Put 13.7g into a cup. Add 200ml of hot, not boiling water while stirring. Stir well.

**Storage Instructions:**

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE

### Product Ingredients

**Product Ingredients:**

Ingredients: Sugar, skimmed **MILK** powder, instant coffee (12%), fully hydrogenated vegetable oil (coconut), glucose syrup, maltodextrin, **MILK** proteins, stabilizers (E340, E452), flavourings, salt, modified starch, anti-caking agent (E551), lactose (**MILK**), emulsifier (E481).

### Nutritional Information

**Typical Values per 100g/ml:**

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

**Energy:**

407 kcal / 1712 kJ

**Fat:**

11.96 g

**of which saturates:**

11.79 g

**Carbohydrates:**

62.59 g

**of which sugars:**

49.8 g

**Fibre:**

No Data

**Protein:**

10.37 g

**Salt:**

1.17 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.

